
 

 

CHROME FIRE 

 
GRANDEURS 
DISPONIBLES 

 

 
Pi2 PAR BOITE 

 
NOMBRE DE TUILES PAR 

BOITE 

 
PI2 PAR PALETTE 

 
PRIX DÉTAIL 

 
24x24 

 

 
15.5 

 
4   

 
465 

 
9.49$ 

 
24x48 

 

 
15.5 

 
2 

 
496 

 
11.49$ 

 

Caractéristiques :  Fini mat 

   Rectifiée 

   Nuance V3 (modérée) 

   20 patrons (24x24) 

   10 patrons (24x48) 

   PEI 4 

Épaisseur 9.5 mm (24x24) 

   Épaisseur 10.5 mm (24x48) 


